1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA35 Rocker 1Polehttps://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Rocker actuation, 1 pole
Non-illuminated
black
illuminated
Green transparent

Order number key
6
Thermal (T- and TA-Line)TA35 Rocker 1Pole https://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
7
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA35 Rocker 1Polehttps://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
8
Thermal (T- and TA-Line)TA35 Rocker 1Pole https://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Variants
Basic function Rocker colour Legend Rated current Accessories Config. Code Order Number
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 2.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTWKJ20C0-000 4435.0029
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTWF030C0-000 4435.0019
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White black printed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTWM030C0-000 4435.0082
1-pole, 1 bimetal, illuminated 120 V Red transparent white printed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-C4F3H030C0-000 4435.0431
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Red black printed 3.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTRM030C0-000 4435.0481
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 4.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBF040C0-000 4435.0028
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBF050C0-000 4435.0173
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 5.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBH050C0-000 4435.0204
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 6.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBH060C0-000 4435.0205
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Red embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTRF100C0-000 4435.0056
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBF100C0-000 4435.0174
1-pole, 1 bimetal, momentary switch,
without illumination
Black embossed 10.0 A Without cover TA35-CGTBF100C0-000 4435.0471
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 13.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTWF130C0-000 4435.0049
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination White embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTWF150C0-000 4435.0037
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 15.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBF150C0-000 4435.0137
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 16.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBH160C0-000 4435.0209
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black embossed 16.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBF160C0-000 4435.0300
1-pole, 1 bimetal, without illumination Black white printed 20.0 A Without cover TA35-CFTBL200C0-000 4435.0256
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
Packaging Unit   20 Pcs
Accessories
Description